
PRGY2.E329400 - MOTORS FOR APPLIANCE APPLICATIONS - COMPONENT
Motors for Appliance Applications - Component

See General Information for Motors for Appliance Applications - Component

SINWAN ELECTRIC INDUSTRIES CO LTD E329400
8F 18 Ln 270
Sec 3 Pei Shen Rd
Shenkeng
New Taipei, 222 TAIWAN
Motors, Model(s) MEA Series, followed by 109, 838, 938, followed by AP, AN, ZN or ZP, followed by 2, 4, 6, 8, 11, 22, 38, 44 or 11/22, followed by 1, 2, 3, 1/2 or 1/2/3, followed by B or S, followed by D, U or DU, followed by C or R.

MEA Series, followed by 1232, followed by AP, AN, ZN or ZP, followed by 2, 4, 6, 8, 11, 22, or 11/22, followed by 1, 2, 3, 1/2 or 1/2/3, followed by B or S, followed by D, U or DU, followed by C or R.

MEA Series, followed by 127, followed by AP, AN, ZN or ZP, followed by 11, 22, or 11/22; followed by 1, 2, 3, 1/2 or 1/2/3, followed by B or S, followed by D, U or DU, followed by C or R.

MEA Series, followed by 150, followed by AP, AN, ZN or ZP, followed by 2, 4, 6, 8, 11, 22, or 11/22; followed by 1, 2, 3, 1/2 or 1/2/3, followed by B or S, followed by D, U or DU, followed by C or R.

MEA Series, followed by 172E, followed by AP, AN, ZN or ZP, followed by 2, 4, 8, 11, 22, 38, 44 or 11/22, followed by 1, 2, 3, 1/2 or 1/2/3, followed by B or S, followed by D, U or DU, followed by C or R.

MEA Series, followed by 254G or 280G, followed by AP or AN, followed by 8, 11, 22, 11/22, 38 or 44, followed by 1, 2, 3, 4, 1/2 or 3/4, followed by B, followed by D, U or DU, followed by C or R, followed by two alpha numeric characters.

Model
No. Output Hz/DC Volts

FL
Amps

Service
Factor

SF
Amps Poles

Number
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Speeds RPM
Capacitor

Rating Phases
Ins

Class Duty
Prot.
Type

Rated
Ambient

(°C) CCN
Locked
Rotor

Running
Heating

Orien-
tation

Heat
Sink

Lower 
Class
Temp 
Limit

Restriction
Strain
Relief

Over-
Voltage

Category
Pollution
Degree

MEA180Gxx11-1/2Bxxx - 50/60 100-
120

60/80&
55/65

- - 2 2 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx11-1Bxx - 50/60 100-
120

60/80 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx11-2Bxxx - 50/60 100-
120

55/65 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx11-3/4Bxxx - 50/60 100-
120

20/30&
18/25

- - 2 2 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx11-3Bxxx - 50/60 100-
120

20/30 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx11-4Bxxx - 50/60 100-
120

18/25 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -
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MEA180Gxx11/22-
1Bxxx

- 50/60 100-
120&
200-
240

60/80 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx11/22-
2Bxxx

- 50/60 100-
120&
200-
240

55/65 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx11/22-
3Bxxx

- 50/60 100-
120&
200-
240

20/30 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx11/22-
4Bxxx

- 50/60 100-
120&
200-
240

18/25 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx22-1/2Bxxx - 50/60 200-
240

60/80&
55/65

- - 2 2 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx22-1Bxxx - 50/60 200-
240

60/80 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx22-2Bxxx - 50/60 200-
240

55/65 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx22-3/4Bxxx - 50/60 200-
240

20/30&
18/25

- - 2 2 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx22-3Bxxx - 50/60 200-
240

20/30 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx22-4Bxxx - 50/60 200-
240

18/25 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx44-1/2Bxxx - 50/60 380-
440

60/80&
55/65

- - 2 2 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx44-1Bxxx - 50/60 380-
440

60/80 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx44-2Bxxx - 50/60 380-
440

55/65 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx44-3/4Bxxx - 50/60 380-
440

20/30&
18/25

- - 2 2 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -
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MEA180Gxx44-3Bxxx - 50/60 380-
440

20/30 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

MEA180Gxx44-4Bxxx - 50/60 380-
440

18/25 - - 2 1 - - 1 A Cont - 25 PRGY2 Y - - - - -/- - -

Marking: Company name, motor type and model (or model designation).
Last Updated on 2014-01-21

在此資料庫中出現的公司名稱或產品，並不代表其產品本⾝的製造有經過UL 後續檢驗服務的把關。僅有附 UL 標誌的產品才可被視為取得認證，並涵蓋在UL 後續檢驗服務範疇裡。請務必確認產品上是否有此標誌。

UL 允許複製線上認證⽬錄中所包含的資料，但必須符合以下條件：1.指南資訊、零組件、構造、設計、系統和/或認證 (檔案) 必須以完整的⽅式呈現，且不得誤導、不得操弄這些資料 (或圖繪) 。2.「經 UL 許可⾃線上認證⽬錄轉載」的聲明，必須顯⽰在擷取的資料旁。此
外，轉載的資料必須包含以下格式的版權聲明： "© 2019 UL LLC"
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